

Special Case no 09 of 2026

Order No. 06 dated 25.03.2026

Today is fixed for production and further order. Accused is produced from J.C.P.O. is in leave on duty. P.O. in charge is busy otherwise .

Fix : 02.05.2026 For production and order

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah I/C