

Special Case no 09 of 2026

Order No. 07 dated 02.05.2026

Today is fixed for production and further order. Accused is produced from JC. A fresh vakalatnama has been filed for the accused .

Fix : 19.05.2026 For production and charge

Sharanya Sen Prasad (WB00690)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,

1st Court, Sealdah